Remote parts

2370817 lanyard

PARTS LIST VIEW TERROVA

ITEM

PART

# NUMBER DESCRIPTION

QTY

1 2990255 | I-PILOT CONTROLLER, TERROVA 1
2 2994085 | REMOTE, ASSEMBLY I|-PILOT 1
3 2372100 | SCREW, #8-18 X 5/8" SS 4
4% 2377150 | MANUAL, |-PILOT 1
5* 2377151 | MANUAL, I-PILOT QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE 1

* Not Shown In Exploded View

with

carabiner


sleesch
Typewritten Text
Remote parts
2882520 top case w/gasket
2882525 bottom case
2888451 plunger array/screw kit

sleesch
Typewritten Text

sleesch
Typewritten Text
2370817 lanyard with carabiner


PARTS LIST VIEW RIPTIDE ST

ITEM PART
# NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 2990256 | I-PILOT CONTROLLER, RIPTIDE ST 1
2 2994085 | REMOTE, ASSEMBLY I-PILOT 1
3 2372100 | SCREW, #8-18 X 5/8" SS 4
4% 2377150 | MANUAL, I-PILOT 1
5* 2377151 | MANUAL, I-PILOT QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE 1

* Not Shown In Exploded View




PARTS LIST VIEW POWERDRIVE V2

ITEM PART
# NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 2990265 | I-PILOT CONTROLLER, POWERDRIVE V2 1
2 2994085 | REMOTE, ASSEMBLY [-PILOT 1
3 2372100 | SCREW, #8-18 X 5/8" SS 4
4 2224704 | INSERT PLUG, BLACK SLOTTED 1
5 2376312 | TIE, NYLON 5
6 2375403 | HEAT SHRINK, .375 X 2 ADHESIVE LINED 3:1 4
7 2303430 | SCREW -1/4-20 X 5/8 - SELFTAP ZP 2
8* 2377150 | MANUAL, I-PILOT 1
9* 2377151 | MANUAL, I-PILOT QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE 1

* Not Shown In Exploded View




PARTS LIST VIEW RIPTIDE SP

(-
(6)
mo
g
T
ITEM PART
# NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 2990266 | I-PILOT CONTROLLER, RIPTIDE SP 1
2 2994085 | REMOTE, ASSEMBLY |-PILOT 1
3 2372100 | SCREW, #8-18 X 5/8" SS 4
4 2224705 | INSERT PLUG, WHITE SLOTTED 1
5 2376312 | TIE, NYLON 5
6 2375403 | HEAT SHRINK, .375 X 2 ADHESIVE LINED 3:1 10
7 2332104 | SCREW-1/4-20X5/8 SS 2

8* 2377150 | MANUAL, I-PILOT 1
9% 2377151 | MANUAL, I-PILOT QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE 1
* Not Shown In Exploded View






